

POCSO: 68 of 2019

Order No: 27, dated-16.11.2024.

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A.

No NER and W/A is received.

D/Clerk is directed to issue reminder to concern P.S. for execute W/A.

Regular P.O. is on leave. I am in-charge. The case is adjourned today.

Fix 25.03.2025 for E/R of W/A.

D/C

Judge, Special Court,
Lalbagh, Murshidabad.(I/C)

Judge, Special Court,
Lalbagh, Murshidabad.
(In-charge)