

POCSO : 68 of 2019

Order No:30, dated-11.08.2025.

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A.

No E/R of W/A is received.

Issue reminder to O/C concern P.S.

Fix 06.12.2025 for E/R of W/A.

D/C

Judge, Special Court,
Lalbagh, Murshidabad.

Judge, Special Court,
Lalbagh, Murshidabad.
((JO Code-WB00683).